Jiangsu Weida Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET Rev.1.1 2023 Mar.1
DESCRIPTION:
with high ability to withstand theshock loading of
large current,BTA41 series triacs provide high dv/dt
rate with strong resistance to electromagnetic interface.
With high commutation performances, 3 quadrants
products especially recommended for use on inductive

Jiangsu Weida Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
BTABTA41BBTA600BRGB
ORDERING INFORMATION
B T A 4 1 – 6 0 0 B
Triacs
A：TO-220A(Ins)
B：TO-247J (Non-Ins)
IT(RMS):40A
VDRM、VRRM:
600：600V
800：800V
1200：1200V
1600：1600V
IGT：
B：IGT1-3≤50mA
IGT4≤100mA
BW：IGT1-3≤50mA
RG
RG=Tube
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SCRs category:
Click to view products by  Weida Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NTE5428  T1500N16TOF VT  T830N16TOF  T880N14TOF  T880N16TOF  TT162N16KOF-A  TT330N16AOF  VS-22RIA20  VS-2N685  VS-
80RIA120PBF  BT152-400R/B  T1190N16TOF VT  T830N14TOF  TT250N12KOF-K  NTE5427  VS-180RKI40  T2160N28TOF VT  VS-
22RIA100  VS-16RIA40  GA301A  2N1776A  NTE5481  NTE5519  NTE5553  NTE5570  NTE5576  NTE5584  NTE5589  NTE5592  NTE6418
 NTE6419  T3160N16TOF VT  VS-22RIA80  T1500N18TOF VT  T3160N18TOF VT  TN1610H-6I  K1010MA650  BT151-500RT,127
BTW69-800RG  T3035H-800B  T1635H-800B  TS420-600T-JSM  BTB12-800CW  BT136  BTA41-800B  BTW69-1200B  C106M  BTA12-
800CW  BTB08-800CW  BTB16-600B